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PROYECTO 72968

ANO 2012
AAA REPORT AL 31/03/12
Transaction Id Accounting DjAccount|Account Descriptiof Fund Donor |Project I{Vendor Name Description Description2 Local Curr |Local |USD Amount
VEN10-00032163-1 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255 72968 [HENNING TROG CLASES FAGOT 30 11,11 - 7.121 CLASES FAGOT 30.11.11- 7.12.1 2925|U5D 2.925,00
VEN10-00032164-1 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 2551 72968|STEVEN JEREMY MEAD CLASESBOMBARDING12 12-21.12.11 CLASESBOMBARDINO13 12-21 12.1 3000|EUR 3.875,97
VEN10-00032165-1 19-ene-12| 75712 | TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255] 72968 STOWARZYSZENIE IM LUDWIGA VAN HCLASES CANTO IM 23-27.11.11 CLASES CANTO IM 23 - 27 11 11 4110|EUR 5.310,08
VEN10-00032166-1 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255] 72968 STOWARZYSZENIE IM LUDWIGA VAN BCLASES CANTO AM 23-27.11.11 CLASES CANTO AM 23 - 27 11.11 4000|EUR 5.167,96
VEN10-00032167-13 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONE[ 30071 255  72968|STOWARZYSZENIE IM LUDWIGA VAN BCLASES CANTO IH 23-27.11.11 CLASES CANTO IH 23 - 27.11.11 4110|EUR 5.310,08
VEN10-00032168-] 19-ene-12| 75712|TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255| 72968|THOMAS BAUER CLASES CANTO 26 - 27.11 11 CLASES CANTO 26- 27.11 11 7000|EUR 9.043,93
VEN10-00032169-] 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 2551 72968 STOWARZYSZENIE IM LUDWIGA VAN BCALSESDIRECCORALMT 20-28.11.11 CALSESDIRECCORALMT 20-28.11.11 5310|EUR 686047
VEN10-00032170-1  19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255] 72988 STOWARZYSZENIE IM LUDWIGA VAN d CLASES CANTO GW 21-27.11.11 CLASES CANTO GW 21-27.11.11 4110|EUR 5.310,08
VEN10-00032172-1  19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071| 255] 72968 GIULIANO ROSAS CLASES CLARINETE 16AL26 10.11 CLASES CLARINETE 16A126.10.11 1000jUSD 1.000,00
VEN10-00032173-1 19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255 72968|CARLOS EDUARDO CESPEDES CLASES CLARINETE 16AL26.10 11 CLASES CLARINETE 16AL26.10.11 1000)UsD 1.000,00
VEN10-00032174-1  19-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071] 255] 72988 GUIDD GHETTI CLASES OBOE 21 AL 28.11.11 CLASES OBOE 21 AL 28 11.11 2000|EUR 2.583,98
VEN10-00032176-1  23-ene-12| 75712 TRNWRKSHP CONF| 30071 255 72988 ARTO ERKKI NORAS CLASES VIOLONCELLO 22 AL 27.11 CLASES VIOLONCELLO 22 AL 27.11 8000|EUR 10.335,92
VEN10-00032182-1 24-ene-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|CAMELIA GOILA CLASES DE PIANO 15 A 20/10/11 D08/01/2012, EM. 0S/01/2012 1500{UsSD 1.500,00
VEN10-00032193-1 26-ene-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071) 255| 72968|LUZ MABEL MEDINA RIERA CLASES DE PIAND 19 AL 28/11/11 015/01/2012, EM,17/01/2012 1500|EUR 193798
VEN10-00032194-1 26-ene-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255 72968 |ELISHA AWES CLASES DE PIAND,28/11-4/12/11 012/01/2012, EM,16/01/2012 5000|EUR 6.459,95
VEN10-00032195-1 26-ene-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255] 72968|ALEXANDER RAMONOVSKY CLASES DE v_»EO‘NQow.cm\ua\pu 011/01/2012, EM,10/01/2012 6000 UsD 6.000,00
VEN10-00032196- 26-ene-12| 75705|LEARNING COSTS 30071| 255| 72968|ALISSA MARGULIS CLASES VIOLIN 22/29-01-11 019/01/2012, EM,17/01/2012 2000|uUsD 2.000,00
VEN10-00032215-1  31-ene-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|IHON ALEXANDER MICKELTHWATE CLASES DIR. OR(.17-23/10/11 014/01/2012, EM, 16/01/2012 5000{USD 5.000,00
VEN10-00032223-1 01-feb-12| 75705[LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|ANTONIO MANUEL CORREIA SAIOTE |CLASE CLARIN-DIR ORQ 16-24/01 021/01/2012, AG, 26/01/2012 2500|USD 2.500,00
VEN10-00032224-1 02-feb-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|I0SE ALICEA CLASE PERCUSION 9 AL 14-01-12 022/01/2012, AG, 26/01/2012 2886|UsSD 2.886,00
VEN10-00032236-]1 01-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|AMEDEQ SALVATO CLASES PIANO 21-28/11/11 AG, 025/01/2012, 26/01/2012 1500|EUR 2.010,72
VEN10-00032254-3 14-feb-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|MARIO ALBERTO BENZECRY HP CLASS DIR ORQ 04-27/09/11 EM, 030/02/12, 10/02/12 BODO|USD 8.000,00
VEN10-00032255-1 14-feb-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 20071 255| 72968|FERNANDO FERRER MARTINEZ HP TALLERES BANDA 22-29/01/12 EM, 029/02/12, 10/02/12 2500(EUR 3.276,54
VEN10-00032266- 1 16-feb-12| 75705 [LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|ALFREDO BERNARDINI HP CLASS OBOE 24-28/11/11 EM, 027/07/12, 07/02/12 2500|USD 2.500,00
VEN10-00032292- 05-mar-12| 75705|LEARNING COSTS 30071  255| 72968[IUAN ALAMO HP CLASS PERCUSION 13-24/10/12 E.MENDEZ, 028/02/12, 07/02/12 1500)UsD 1.500,00
VEN10-00032314-1 07-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|BLAS EMILIO ATEHORTUA AMAYA CLASE DE COMPOSI 16-10/28-11 EM, 033/02/012,29/02/2012 3289.01|UsD 3.289,01
VEN10-00032325-1 08-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|JAN FRANS JOZEF VAN DER ROOST CLASES DIR ORQ 7-13-12/11 AG, 026/01/2012, 31/01/2012 3546|EUR 4 753,35
VEN10-00032326-]1 08-mar-12] 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071]  255( 72968|DAVID WALTER CLASES OBOE 20-27/11/11 AG, 024/01/2012,26/01/2012 2000|EUR 2.680,97
VEN10-00032353-1 12-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|QUIVIER DOISE CLASES OBOE 20-26/11/11 AG, 023/01/2012,26/01/2012 2500|UsD 2.500,00
VEN10-00032362-1  13-mar-12] 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071| 255| 72968[CHRISTIAN LINDBERG CLASES DE TROMBON 12-24/2/12 EM, 032/02/2012, 28/02/2012 6000|EUR 804290
VEN10-00032364-1 13-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071| 255| 72968|THOMAS CLAMOR MASTER CLASES 26/1-8/2/12 EM, 031/02/2012, 22/02/2012 14000 |EUR 18.766,76
VEN10-00032382-1 15-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071)  255| 72968[SUNG KWAK CLASES DIR ORQ 14/01-05/02/12 EM, 039/03/2012, 14/03/2012 20000|UsD 20.000,00
VEN10-00032387-1 19-mar-12] 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071| 255] 72968|PIERRE FRANCOIS BERTRAND CLASES SAXOFON, 15-23,/10/11 EM, 038/03/2012, 13/03/2012 2000|USD 2.000,00
VEN10-00032388-1 19-mar-12| 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071] 255| 72968|OLIVIER DERBESSE CLASES CLARINETE 17-23/10/11 EM, 037/03/2012,13/03/2012 2000]UsD 2.000,00
ﬂpm-nﬁcwmﬁo.u 23-mar-12| 75705 [LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|GEORGE SAKAKEENY CLASES FAGOT, 04-11/03/2012 EM, 040/03/2012, 15/03/2012 2000jUsD 2.000,00
VEN10-00032423-1 27-mar-12] 75705 LEARNING COSTS 30071 255| 72968|LIGIA AMADIO CLASES DIR ORQ 12-18/11/2011 EM, 041/03/2012, 15/03/2012 4000]UsSD 4.000,00
UNDP1-00044510 31-mar-12| 75105 |Facilities & Admin - 30071) 255| 72968 FNA 2012 Q1 2nd set 2012 FNA 8716,38|USD 8.716,38
TOTAL GASTO AL 31/03/12 183.044,03



PROYECTO 74570
ANO 2012
AAA REPORT AL 31/03/12

Transaction Id Accounting DajAccoun]Account DescriptiordFund DepartmiProject JActivity {Vendor Name Description Description2 Local Curr AnjLocalUSD Amount

VEN10-00032081-1 31-mar-12| 75705[LEARNING COSTS 30071 52808| 74570 74570[DAVID ALAN SAMUELS |HP CLASS VIBRAFONO 18-23/10/11 |EM, 12/12/11, 247/12/11 -3000|UsD -3.000,00
VEN10-00032171-1 19-ene-12] 71605|TRAVEL TICKETS-IN] 30071 52808| 74570| 74570|A5KONAS HOLT LIMITED GIRALOSANGELES18.01.12AL5 2 12 GIRALOSANGELES18.01.12 725000|EUR 936.692,51
UNDP1-000445102 31-mar-12| 75105|Facilities & Admin-| 30071 52808| 74570| 74570 FNA 2012 Q1 2nd set 2012 FNA 46684,63|UsSD 46 684,63

TOTAL GASTO AL 31/03/12 | 980.377,14]



PROYECTO 74570
ANO 2012
AAA REPORT AL 31/03/12

Transaction Id Accounting DajAccount |Account Description Fund DonolProject I|Vendor Name Description Description2 Local Curr {LocallUSD Amount

VEN10-00032315-1 07-mar-12] 72399|0THER MATERIALS AND GOODS| 30071| 255| 74571|LUIS HORACIO ROSSI 8 CLARINETES- FO-44-30 FINAL EM, 034/02/2012,29/02/2012 13200)USD 13.200.00
VEN10-00032373-1 14-mar-12| 72410{ACQUISITION OF AUDIO VISUAL 30071] 255| 74571|VIDEQCAM CORPORATION [LENTE Z00M, FACT. NRO. 6798 100% PO-3870, SDC/0B3/FUNDA] 36270|UsSD 36.270,00
VEN10-00032413-1 23-mar-12| 72399|0THER MATERIALS AND GOODS| 30071| 255| 74571|POLLMANN KRAHMER 70 - OC-0126 (6) CONTRABAJOS EM, 042/03/2012,19/03/2012 82950{EUR 111.193,03
UNDP1-000445102 21-mar-12| 75105(Facilities & Admin - Implement 30071| 255| 74571 FNA 2012 Q1 2nd set 2012 FNA 1813,5|UsSD 1.813,50
UNDP1-000445102 31-mar-12| 75105|Facilities & Admin - Implement 30071| 255 74571 FNA 2012 01 2nd set 2012 FNA 6219,65|USD 6.219,65

TOTAL GASTO AL 31/03/12 168.696,18



